
MEMORANDUM
18 June 2022

SUPPLEMENTARY APPEARANCE

The following marks were awarded to AJMAL.PP for the I YEAR M A HISTORY DEGREE
EXAMINATION held in June 2021

Register Number : KM17MHI003

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECTS MARKS AWARDED MAXIMUM MARKS STATUS

PAPER I SOCIAL FORMATIONS IN PRE-MODERN KERALA - 100 -

PAPER II STATE & SOCIETY IN EARLY INDIA - 100 -

PAPER III SOCIAL FORMATIONS IN MEDIEVAL INDIA A 100 -

PAPER IV ANCIENT CIVILIZATION - 100 -

PAPER V METHOD AND WRITING OF HISTORY 41 100 -

PAPER VI HISTORY OF PRE-MODERN SOUTH INDIA - 100 -

PAPER VII HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL EUROPE - 100 -

TOTAL 700- FAILED

Pass Requirement : An aggregate minimum of 40% marks with minimum 30% in each paper. For paperwise pass, 40% marks in each paper.



MEMORANDUM
18 June 2022

SUPPLEMENTARY APPEARANCE

The following marks were awarded to SHABNA BHARGAVAN.K.V for the I YEAR M A HISTORY
DEGREE EXAMINATION held in June 2021

Register Number : SN17MHI006

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECTS MARKS AWARDED MAXIMUM MARKS STATUS

PAPER I SOCIAL FORMATIONS IN PRE-MODERN KERALA - 100 -

PAPER II STATE & SOCIETY IN EARLY INDIA - 100 -

PAPER III SOCIAL FORMATIONS IN MEDIEVAL INDIA - 100 -

PAPER IV ANCIENT CIVILIZATION 40 100 -

PAPER V METHOD AND WRITING OF HISTORY 23 100 -

PAPER VI HISTORY OF PRE-MODERN SOUTH INDIA - 100 -

PAPER VII HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL EUROPE 35 100 -

TOTAL 700- FAILED

Pass Requirement : An aggregate minimum of 40% marks with minimum 30% in each paper. For paperwise pass, 40% marks in each paper.



MEMORANDUM
18 June 2022

SUPPLEMENTARY APPEARANCE

The following marks were awarded to P K RADHA for the I YEAR M A HISTORY DEGREE
EXAMINATION held in June 2021

Register Number : SS17MHI001

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECTS MARKS AWARDED MAXIMUM MARKS STATUS

PAPER I SOCIAL FORMATIONS IN PRE-MODERN KERALA - 100 -

PAPER II STATE & SOCIETY IN EARLY INDIA - 100 -

PAPER III SOCIAL FORMATIONS IN MEDIEVAL INDIA 40 100 -

PAPER IV ANCIENT CIVILIZATION - 100 -

PAPER V METHOD AND WRITING OF HISTORY - 100 -

PAPER VI HISTORY OF PRE-MODERN SOUTH INDIA - 100 -

PAPER VII HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL EUROPE - 100 -

TOTAL 700294 PASSED

Pass Requirement : An aggregate minimum of 40% marks with minimum 30% in each paper. For paperwise pass, 40% marks in each paper.


